
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 75698187

Data publicarii	24.11.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.326,89 RON - 1.326,89 RON

Descriere: 1 SAIBA PLATA BUC 30 0.25 7.50 1.43 2 BURGHIU SET BUC 1 75.63 75.63 14.37 3 MATURA BUC 1 14.28 14.28 2.71 4 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 10 0.42 4.20 0.80 5 PASTA EURODERM BUC 6 8.40 50.40 9.58 6 COLIER PLASTIC BUC 17 16.80 285.60 54.26 7 MANDRINA BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 8 HOLTSURUB CAP HEXAGON CU DIBLU BUC 200 1.51 302.00 57.38 9 CHEIE MAGNETICA BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 10 BATERII BUC 4 3.36 13.44 2.55 11 PUNGI BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 12 SET CORDA ELASTICA BUC 2 8.40 16.80 3.19 13 DIBLU RIGIPS BUC 10 0.42 4.20 0.80 14 LANTERNA CU BATERII BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 15 ELECTROZI 3.25 4.5KG BUC 1 136.13 136.13 25.86 16 BURGHIU SDS 6,8,10 BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 17 BURGHIU 10 BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 18 BURGHIU 6.5 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 1.60 19 TAROD 8 SET BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 20 HOLTSURUB BUC 160 0.29 46.40 8.82 21 DIBLU BUC 60 0.15 9.00 1.71 22 SPUMA BISON BUC 1 31.93 31.93 6.07 23 TABLA ZINCATA BUC 2 67.22 134.44 25.54 24 LACAT BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23
